
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Monday January 1 New Year 

Tuesday January 2 2
nd

 New Year 

Monday April 2 Easter Monday 

Monday April 30 National Holiday (Showa) 

Tuesday May 1 Labour Day 

Thursday May 3 Constitution Day 

Friday May 4 Greenery Day 

Monday July 16 Marine Day 

Monday August 13 O Bon 

Tuesday August 14 O Bon 

Wednesday August 15 Assumption 

Monday October 8 Sports Day 

Tuesday November 1 All Saint’s Day 

Friday November 23 Labour Thanksgiving 

Tuesday December 25 Christmas 

Monday December 31 New Year’s Eve 


